Bassett

Height 42 Width 31 Depth 39

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Tall Back

Materials & Origin

Materials

Country Of Origin

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Functionality

Power Recliner Available
Reclining Positions

USB Port

Measurements

Recliner Base Depth

Depth When Fully Reclined

Seating Depth
Recliner Back Depth

Minimum Clearance to Recline

Recliner Back Width
Leg Height
Seating Width

Height With Legs Removed

Recliner Base Height
Arm Width

Seating Height

Arm Height

Recliner Base Width

1198-3L-53

Leather
Artisan crafted in the USA with American and
imported materials

420
310
39.0
102.0

Y
Upright, TV (leg rest + slight recline), Full recline
N

355
665
215
310
15.0
285
5.0
220
37.0
245
45
205
245
310

Power Option

Trevor Leather Track Arm Recliner

Tall Back

Select tall back to add height for additional support and comfort. Refer to

specifications for measurement details.

Leather

Mushroom
Tucson
More info Order swatch

Color Filters =

Made to Order (16)
Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 16 Leathers

None @

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Power (+$220)

. Mushroom A

A



