Bassett



Height 42 Width 31 Depth 39

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Tall Back

Materials & Origin

Materia**l**s Country Of Origin

Dimensions Height

Width Depth

Weight

Leather Artisan crafted in the USA with American and imported materials

Upright, TV (leg rest + slight recline), Full recline

42.0 31.0

39.0 102.0

Y

Ν

1198-3L-53

Ν

Functionality

Power Recliner Available Reclining Positions USB Port

Measurements

Recliner Base Depth	35.5
Depth When Fully Reclined	66.5
Seating Depth	21.5
Recliner Back Depth	31.0
Minimum Clearance to Recline	15.0
Recliner Back Width	28.5
Leg Height	5.0
Seating Width	22.0
Height With Legs Removed	37.0
Recliner Base Height	24.5
Arm Width	4.5
Seating Height	20.5
Arm Height	24.5
Recliner Base Width	31.0

Trevor Leather Track Arm Recliner

Tall Back	No	^
Select tall back to add height for additional support and comfort. Re specifications for measurement details.	efer to	
Leather Mushro	oom	^
Mushroom Tucson More info Order swatch		
Color ∨ Filters ≥ Made to Order (16) Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks Image: Image		
Power Option Power (+\$2	220)	^
None Power		

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks